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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, March 8th 2022

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

8 4 Porcelain Pitcher: 1 Belleek, 1 Royal Seal / Prince
Consort, Largest 10 1/2" High.

$100 - $200

3 Brass Fire Hose Nozzle with Brass Plate Inscribed
"Rockwood F.F.F.", 37" Length.

9 Vintage Oak Pedestal Table, Height Reduced, 44"
Diameter.

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

10 Vintage Brass Light Fixture with Clear Etched
Shades.

$60 - $100

1

11 6 Oak Dining Chairs with Foliate Roundel, 34"'
High.

$150 - $300

4 Mahogany Fender Bench, 49" Length.

12 Asian Carpet, Approximately 9'9" x 6'8".
$150 - $300

$60 - $100

13 Shaker-Style Round Box, 12 1/8" Diameter.
$50 - $60

Cast Iron Milk Jar with Brass Plate Inscribed Spout
Farm, 30" High.

14 Small Barrel, Iron & Rope Mounted, 13" High.
$50 - $70

2

5

15 Golden Cup Award Wall Plaque From Ian's Coffee
Shop, 15" x 11".

$50 - $100

Decorative Brass Cannon, 18" Length.

16 "Dick Dale King of the Surf Guitar" Signed &
Dedicated Album, Framed.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Walnut Magazine End Table, 26 1/2" High.

17 Silver Spring Brewery 6 Doz Quarts Barrel Lable,
16 1/2" Diameter, as Found.

$50 - $100
18 Collection of 4 Fire Hose Nozzles, 2- 12" & 2- 10".

$150 - $200

6 William Harvie Ship's Lamp, Lacking Internals, 16"
High.

19 2 Terracotta Jardinieres, 9 1/2" Diameter.
$50 - $100

$80 - $100

20 4 Parian Busts & 1 Parian Figure of a Woman,
Largest 9 3/4" High, Condition Noted.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

21 Collection of 16 Slip Cast Pottery Vases & Jugs,
Tallest 9".

$80 - $120

7 Antique Hand Painted Iridescent Glass Table Lamp,
21 3/4" High.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

29 8 Parian Bust of Various Famous Men, Largest 8"
High.

$200 - $400

24 Vintage Hooked Mat, "Cabin Scene", Framed, 19
3/4" x 29 1/2".

30 5 Royal Doulton Figural Pitchers, Tallest 6 1/4"
High.

$50 - $100

$50 - $70

31 Dudson Jasperware Blue & White Tea Set: Teapot
& 5 Vessels, Teapot 6 1/4" High.

$50 - $100

22

32 4 Section "Barrister's" Bookcase, 65 3/4" High.
$200 - $400

25 Pair of Fire Helmets: 1 France & 1 Hampshire.

33 2 Dudson Jasperware Pint Beer Mugs, 1 Blue &
White, 1 Green & White, 5" High.

$50 - $70

$150 - $250

34 Set of 4 Cambridge Yellow Glass Wine Glasses,
Cornucopia Pattern, 8 1/4".

$60 - $100

Collection of Brass/ Ship & Maritime Related Items.

35 Pair of Victorian Hand Painted Mercury Vases, 12
1/2" High.

$60 - $120

23

26

36 Pair of Luster Ware Candlesticks, Cobweb Pattern,
7 1/4".

$100 - $150

Canadian Oak Bureau, 56 3/4" High.

37 Copper Pot with Brass Handles.
$60 - $100

$150 - $300

4 Section "Barrister's" Bookcase, 65 3/4" High.

38 World Bank Note Collection Binder #19: Tonga -
Vietnam.

$150 - $300
39 World Bank Note Collection Binder #20: West Africa

States - Zambia.
$150 - $300

27 Vintage Photograph Signed G. Arnold Verso, 11
3/4" x 14 3/4", "May".

40 Blue Hudson Bay Co. 6 Point Blanket.
$80 - $120

$50 - $100

41 Pair of Diving Boots.
$100 - $200

$200 - $400

42 Hudson Bay Co. 4 Point Blanket with Certificate,
1900.

$120 - $180

28 3 Copper Water Cans, 12 1/2" High.



$200 - $400

50 5 Gallon Medalta Crock with Lid, 16" High.
$60 - $120

45 Canadian National Railways Lithograph, 19 1/2" x
29 1/2", "Quebec Bridge".

51 Gilt Frame, receives 32 3/4" x 37 3/4" stretcher.
$50 - $70

$60 - $100

52 R.J. Pop Chestnut Mink Wrap (70" Length) with
Similar Scuby Hat in Box.

$150 - $250

43

53 Early 20th Century Brass Floor Lamp.
$50 - $70

46 Model Ship, 35 1/2" Length.

54 Asian Area Rug, Approximately 2'10 1/2" x 1'4 1/2".
$50 - $70

$150 - $300

55 Metamorphic Mahogany Draft Screen, 41" x 62 1/4"
high.

$50 - $100

Antique Mahogany Banquette, Original to Victoria
Bus Depot, 79 1/2"L.

56 Lot of 2 Fireplace Tools & 2 Harness Parts with
Brass Knobs.

$100 - $150

44

47

57 Copper Pan & Scoop, 16 1/2".
$60 - $120

Vintage Oak Office Table, Single Drawer, 36" Wide.

58 WD Vending Systems Wall Mounted Gum
Dispenser.

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

RRC Canadian Coast Guard Major S. White
Commemorative Kisby Ring, 29" Diameter.

59 Picture Frame.
$50 - $60

60 Henselite Lawn Bowls Bag with Taylor Ace Bowls.
$80 - $120

48 Krug Vintage Oak Steno Chair, 32" High.

61 Collection of Various Records & Laser Disks.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

62 "Cave & Sons London" Leather Trunk, 36" x 21".
$60 - $120

$100 - $200

63 Copper Washer, Brass Coal Scuttle & 2 Brass
Planters, Washer 23" Length.

$60 - $120

49 Brass Column Floor Lamp with Fancy Shade, TH
67 1/2" High.

64 Group of Equestrian Items Including: Horse Tack/
Spurs/ Jawbone/ Etc.

$50 - $100

$75 - $125

71 1960's Sony Transistor Radio, TR-730.
$60 - $100

$60 - $80

72 Bakelite Cigarette Holder.
$50 - $60

67 Brass Silent Valet, 56" High.

73 Reproduction Northwest Coast Sun Rattle, 15"
Length.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

74 World Bank Note Collection Binder #16: Philippines
- Romania.

$150 - $300

65

75 World Bank Note Collection Binder #18: Slovakia -
Thailand.

$150 - $300

68 Asian Area Rug, Approximately 5'9" x 3'1".

76 Reproduction Northwest Coast Sun Rattle, 12 3/4"
Length.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

77 2 Books: Scenes From Dickens By Guy Pertwee/
Stoddards Lectures C.1898 Boston CA & Grand
Canyon.

$50 - $100

Oak Cuckoo Clock with Weights & Pendulum, 16
3/4" high.

78 World Bank Note Collection Binder #17: Russia -
Singapore.

$150 - $300

66

69

79 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Approximately 13'3"
x 10'6".

$50 - $150

Back Lit Wall Mounted "Cowboy" Diorama, 14 3/4"
x 12 3/4" x 3 1/4".

80 Wedgwood Basaltes Cased Smoking Set, Ashtray 6
3/4" Diameter.

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

Oak Hall Stand, 75" High.

81 Walnut Parlor Table, 28 1/2" High.
$50 - $60

82 3 Handmade Beatrix Potter Dolls with Books, 18"
High.

$50 - $100

70 South East Asian Silver Embossed Bowl, 33 3/4"L,
58 Grams, 2 Losses on Rim Noted.

83 Pair of Oak Baluster Leg Side Chairs.
$50 - $60

$70 - $90

84 Antique Figural Opalescent Glass, Silver Plated
Lamp, TW 18" high.

$100 - $150

$75 - $125



$60 - $100

87 Folk Art Model Ship, As Found, 25 3/4".

93 Dome Top Steamer Trunk, 30 1/2" x 25".
$50 - $70

$100 - $200

94 Collection of 4 Vintage Tonka Excavators /
Construction Vehicles.

$350 - $550

85

95 Vintage Diggon - Hibben Oak Table, 36" Wide.
$60 - $100

88 2 Pairs of Indian Clubs.

96 Bokhara Runner, Approximately 6'2" x 2'1 1/2".
$50 - $80

$50 - $80

97 Brass Wood Hod & Bellows, Hod 16" Length.
$50 - $60

Vintage "Swing Away" Ice Crusher.

98 Chinese 4 Panel Folding Screen, 35 1/2" High.
$50 - $60

86

89

99 Framed 4 Part Mirror, 46" x 34".
$60 - $120

4 Pairs of Bookends, 5 - 7" high.

100 World Coin Collection Binder #15: Syria - Tonga.
$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Brass Fire Hose Nozzle, 14 3/4" Length.

101 7 Parian Busts of Various Famous People &
Authors, Largest 6 3/4"H.

$70 - $120
102 World Bank Note Collection Binder #15: New

Caledonia - Peru.
$150 - $300

90 Collection of 6 Items: 5 Plates & 1 Covered Dish,
Largest 9" Diameter.

103 World Bank Note Collection Binder #14: Mexico.
$150 - $300

$50 - $100

104 Collection of 16 Wristwatches.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

105 Group of Maritime & Brass Items.
$75 - $100

91 Fall Front Oak Secretary Cabinet. 48 1/2" x 48".

106 Antique Pine Corner Cupboard, 59 5/8" High.
$100 - $200

$80 - $130

107 Early Trapper's Back Pack, 25 3/4" x 14".
$50 - $100

$50 - $80

108 Quarter Sawn Oak Double Bed Frame with Vanity
and Bench.

$100 - $150

92 Hudson Bay Co. Point-Style Throw, 60" Length.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

116 2 Vintage Stetson Display Cards, 14" High, as
Found.

$50 - $60

111 Group of 7 Oil Lamps, 3 Complete, 4 Missing
Some Parts.

117 2 Antique Porcelain Dolls, 17" High.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

118 Gilt Calligraphy Crackled Celadon Vase, 11" high,
20th C.

$150 - $200

109

119 World Bank Note Collection Binder #13: Macao -
Netherlands.

$150 - $300

112 Ardekan Carpet, approximately 12'8" x 8'2".

120 World Coin Collection Binder #14: Saudi Arabia -
Syria.

$150 - $300

$400 - $600

121 Star Suisse Staking Tool.
$100 - $150

Vintage Hooked Rug: Whimsical Cottage, 32 1/2"
x 48 3/4".

122 Collection of 3 Fire Hose Nozzles, 1 Inscribed
"Samuel Eastman", Tallest 12 1/4".

$100 - $150

110

113

123 World Bank Note Collection Binder #12: Jamaica -
Luxembourg.

$150 - $300

Brantford Stoneware 3 Gallon Crock, 10 1/8" High.

124 2 Fishing Rods, 1 with Vintage Mahogany Reel, as
Found.

$50 - $70

$80 - $100

3 Gallon Red Wing Crock, 10 3/4" High.

125 Leather Horse Hames Mirror, 22 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

126 Gilt Frame, receives 23 1/2" x 28" stretcher.
$60 - $100

114 Group of Lures, Tackle, Etc. In Doctor's Case
Including Boxes.

127 4 Antique "Vancouver Brewery, Union Dairy
Calgary" Bottles.

$50 - $100

$50 - $120

128 WD Vending Systems Wall Mounted Gum
Dispenser.

$50 - $70

$60 - $120

129 C.P.R. Oil Lantern & a Wall Mount Oil Lamp, 12"
High.

$70 - $120

115 Knotty Pine Chest of Drawers, 33" High.



$300 - $400

$150 - $200

137 Collection of 5 Antique Carved Bread Knife &
Butter Related Items.

$60 - $100

132 Collection of Crystal/ Silver & Silver Plated Items.

138 8 Pairs of Cloisonne Chopsticks.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

139 2 Pieces of Wedgwood Pale Blue Jasperware:
Pedestal Bowl, 8 1/4"D & Cache Pot, 4 1/4"H.

$100 - $200

130

140 Curiosity Lot: Lithograph, Dish, Class Casket, Eye
Washer, Mechanical Pencils, Bone Needle.

$50 - $60

133 Seth Thomas Mantle Clock (with Key & Pendulum)
Dial Marked Henry Birks, 10" High.

141 World Coin Collection Binder #16: Tonga -
Zimbabwe.

$150 - $300

$80 - $120

142 World Bank Note Collection Binder #11: India -
Italy.

$150 - $300

9 Brass & Copper Kettles & Jugs

143 Collection of 78 RPM Records with List, One
Signed Duke Ellington.

$100 - $200

131

134

144 Cutout of Mr. Jeggs, 31" high.
$50 - $75

Walnut Waterfall Chest of Drawers.

145 Group of Brass & Iron Ladles, Tongs &
Implements.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Serigraph Signed C.B. Greul, 27 1/2" x 21 1/2",
"Raven".

146 Child's Rocking Chair, 23 1/4" High.
$50 - $60

147 Vintage Hooked Rug: Maple Leaf/ Thistle/ Rose
Motif, 48 1/2" x 31".

$60 - $100

135 Persian Area Rug, Approximately 5'4" x 2'11".

148 The Portable Light Co. Inc. NY NY Ships Spotlight,
TH 28", "One Mile Ray".

$250 - $300

$50 - $100

149 River Woods Pine Wine Crate Rack, 20 1/2" Wide.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

150 Collection of Rolling Pins, Approximately 50.
$100 - $200

136 Bound Volume Gold Bank Notes of Antigua &
Barbuda, 23 Karat Gold with Certificate.

$50 - $125

$100 - $200

158 Antique Marble/ Bronze Stand, Lizard Urn Stand &
a Round Bronze Frame.

$60 - $100

153 WD Vending Systems Wall Mounted Gum
Dispenser.

159 Carved Chinese Vase, 4" High.
$50 - $75

$50 - $70

160 4 Royal Doulton Figurines: HN4532/ HN3601/
HN3374/ HN2460.

$60 - $120

151

161 Chinese-Style Resin End Table, 22" High.
$50 - $60

154 Camera & Developing Equipment Collection.

162 Maddock & Sons Royal Vitreous Chamber Pot, 10
1/4" Length.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

163 Collection of Needlecraft Magazines, Circa
1920's/30's, Including Home Arts.

$50 - $60

Collection of Various Gundam Figures / DVD's/
Manga/ Games.

164 3 Parian Figures, 1 Bust Condition Noted, 12"
High.

$50 - $100

152

155

165 Vintage Oak Dual Drawer Library Table, 65 3/4"
Wide.

$100 - $200

Northwest Coast-Style Owl Carving Signed Ed
McMillan with Impressed Mark, 32" Wide

166 Pair of Vintage Oak H. Krug Office Chairs, 33"
High.

$80 - $100

$100 - $200

"Chandler & Fisher Ltd." Oak Medical Table.

167 McLary Pot Belly Stove & Chimney, #190 Blazer,
31" High.

$100 - $200
168 Cast Iron Covered Coal Scuttle, 22" x 12".

$80 - $120

156 Bohemian Hand Blown & Enamelled Pitcher.

169 1954 Universal Pictures "Creature From Black
Lagoon" Poster, 35 3/4" x 14".

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

170 Michael Jackson Record Album, "Thriller".
$50 - $60

$250 - $500

171 Jewellery Box with Sterling Silver/ Plated & Gold
Fill Items.

$50 - $60

157 Sterling Silver Christening Cup & Belleek Pin Tray.



$50 - $60

$150 - $300

179 Collection of Costume Jewellery: Coro/ Various.
$100 - $200

174 2 Books: Self Instructing Drawing & The Juvenile
Lavater.

180 Pair of Viewmasters with a Collection of Slides.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

180A "Long Live Chairman Mao" Copper Rewards Tea
Cup, 5" high, 20th C.

$50 - $70

172

181 World Coin Collection Binder #13: Philippines -
Russia.

$150 - $300

175 World Coin Collection Binder #10: Jersey -
Mongolia.

182 Bronze & Porcelain Fuse "Johnson".
$200 - $300

$150 - $300

183 3 Various Karaoke Microphones.
$50 - $60

World Coin Collection Binder #11: Morocco -
Caledonia.

184 World Bank Note Collection Binder #10: Guinea -
Iceland.

$150 - $300

173

176

185 American Viewmaster with a Collection of Slides.
$60 - $100

Cast Iron Cauldron & a Wall Pocket, 8 1/4"
Diameter.

186 Box of Pennsylvania Dutch Note Cards & a
Printed Wood Block Set.

$50 - $75

$50 - $80

World Bank Note Collection Binder #9: Ghana -
Guatemala.

187 3 Parian Busts & 1 Parian Figure, Largest 9" High.
$100 - $150

188 Antique Sewing Tool Collection: 31 Pieces,
Sterling Thimbles, Scissors, Tatting Shuttle, Etc.

$60 - $100

177 3 Silver Coins: 2 American/ 1 Canadian.

189 World Coin Collection Binder #12: Nicaragua -
Philippines.

$150 - $300

$50 - $150

190 Large Wicker Basket (38"W)/ Oval Basket (22
1/2"W) & Small Whisk.

$100 - $150

$150 - $300

191 Collection of Brass Door Knobs & Hardware.
$50 - $100

178 Collection of Photos of Late Ching Court Portraits
& Scenes, 20th C.

198 Book: Mother Goose By The Frank Peats, C.1929,
12" x 10".

$60 - $80

$50 - $100

199 Book: Winnipeg- The Red River Voyageur By
John G. Whittier, Russell Lane & Co.

$100 - $200

194 9 Pieces of Royal Doulton "Famous Ships" Series.

200 Columbia Gramophone & Disc.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

201 Mahogany Open Armchair with Vase Form Back.
$100 - $150

192

202 Office Specialty MFG.Co. 4 Drawer Oak File
Cabinet, 53" High.

$200 - $400

195 Folk Art Black Panther & Carved Wood Book
Ends, 17"L & 8 3/4"H (3 Pieces)

203 "Jerry Lee Lewis in Concert" Poster, Framed, 18"
High.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

204 Collection Of Various Lace/ Repro. Theatre
Broadsheet/ 3 Brushes (2 Hallmarked),

$50 - $60

David Spencer Ltd. (Vic./ Van.) 4 Point Blanket,
90" x 73".

205 Hobnail Hanging Oil Lamp.
$50 - $100

193

196

206 Foot & Sons Ltd. Drafting Table, 29 3/4" High
When Closed.

$150 - $250

Louis Marx & Co. 3 Coin Register Bank, 6 3/8"
High.

207 Collection of Brass Name Plates, Tools & Bells.
$100 - $180

$50 - $60

Walnut Dropside Gateleg Table with 2 Leaves, 45"
wide.

208 Canadiana Pine Hinged Commode, 24 1/2" wide.
$60 - $100

209 Meccano No.2 Set Special in Green Wood Box.
$100 - $200

197 Book: Concerning Cotton By A.J. Wilson & Co.
Ltd. London, Circa 1920

210 Armand Marseille 390 Porcelain Head Doll (24"L)
& a Composition Doll (18"L).

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

211 Slate Carving Figures From Book of Kells, 8 1/4"
High.

$50 - $100

$100 - $200



$60 - $100

219 Georg Jensen Collector's Plate, Made By Andrew
Wyeth, 8 1/4" Diameter.

$50 - $100

214 World Coin Collection Binder #9: India - Jersey.

220 Collection of 3 Fire Hose Nozzles, 12 1/4" / 9 3/4" /
4 1/4" lengths.

$100 - $150

$150 - $300

221 4 Warren Stratford "Canadian Olympic"
Sculptures.

$50 - $100

212

222 Satsuma Vase, 23 1/2", Restored.
$50 - $70

215 World Bank Note Collection Binder #8: German.

223 Collection of 3 Brass Fire Hose Nozzles, 1 Marked
"Crescent", 2" Length.

$60 - $120

$150 - $300

224 4 Sets of Meccano in Boxes, condition noted.
$100 - $200

Spode Copeland Coronation Commemorative
Bowl, 1937, 8 3/4"D.

225 Pair of Oil on Canvases signed C.H. Thompson,
"Shoreline Scenes".

$50 - $100

213

216

226 Serigraph Signed C.B. Greul, 23" x 30 3/4",
"Butterfly".

$50 - $70

3 Early Framed Photocards (5 1/4" Including
Frame).

227 4 Parian Busts, English Royalty Mark, Largest 8
1/4" High.

$100 - $150

$50 - $75

Reproduction Sextant, Made By Ventura In Case.

228 3 Brass Candlesticks, 10 3/4" High.
$50 - $100

229 Gibbard Four Piece Mahogany Bedroom Suite
$250 - $500

217 World Coin Collection Binder #8: Hungary - India.

230 Silver Plated Wine Caddy with 2 Boxes of Knives.
$60 - $100

$150 - $300

231 Eaton Singer Treadle Sewing Machine, 30" High.
$50 - $150

$60 - $100

232 3 Schoolhouse Light Fixtures, Largest 14"
Diameter.

$150 - $250

218 Silver & Silver Plated Spoons & Dinnerware.

233 3 Royal Doulton Character Jugs, 7 1/4" High.
$50 - $100

$75 - $125

240 Pair of Staffordshire Pottery Figures, Fish Monger,
13" High, Condition Noted.

$75 - $125

$150 - $300

241 2 Music Posters: Johnny Cash (1 Signed)/
Tennessee Two, Larger 23 3/4" x 17 1/2".

$50 - $100

236 World Bank Note Collection Binder #7: Egypt -
Gambia.

242 Colour Print "Loyal Order of Orangemen", 21 1/4"
x 16 1/2".

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

243 4 Section "Barrister's" Bookcase, 65 3/4" High.
$200 - $400

234

244 Collection of 5 Copper & Brass Kettles, Largest
12" High.

$100 - $150

237 World Coin Collection Binder #6: Finland -
Germany.

245 Collection of Henry Watson Pottery Kitchen
Canister, One Lid Missing.

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

246 Collection of Moustache Cups.
$100 - $150

World Coin Collection Binder #7: Greece - Hong
Kong.

247 Oil on Canvas signed W.Rentsch '71, 24" x 36",
"Old Plow in Snow", needs repair.

$50 - $100

235

238

248 3 Ink Character Sketches in Frame Signed M.
Unga, Each 8" x 3", & a Engraving Signed Helin
Ste

$50 - $60

World Bank Note Collection Binder #6: Cuba -
Ecuador.

249 4 Piece Walnut Frame Settee Suite.
$100 - $200

$150 - $300

Elephant Jim Beam Decanter (Republic Party), 12
1/2" High.

250 3 Porcelain Dolls: Goldilocks, Little Bo Peep &
Miss Muffet, 16"H.

$50 - $100
251 Pair of American Currier & Ives Mississippi Print

By F.E. Palmer, 11" x 14".
$50 - $100

239 Collection of Glass Christmas Ornaments.

252 Group of Fishing Items: Rods, Reels, Nets,
Including Peetz Alpha, Etc.

$100 - $200

$60 - $120

253 South African 5 Drawer Chest.
$150 - $300

$50 - $60



$750 - $1,250

$50 - $60

261 Collection of Brass Door Knobs & Hinges.
$50 - $100

256 Group of 21 Marvel Comics.

262 Elli Malevolti Italian Mid-Century Enamelled Fish
Sculpture, 6" High.

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

263 Collection of 2 Fire Hose Nozzles, Both 12"
Length.

$60 - $120

254

264 World Bank Note Collection Binder #5: Cambodia
- Costa Rica.

$150 - $300

257 Canon EOS Elan IIO SLR 35m with Lenses &
Case.

265 3 Duck Decoys, 12" Length.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

266 World Coin Collection Binder #5: Denmark -
Finland.

$150 - $300

Victorian Style Mahogany Dresser Mirror.

267 World Bank Note Collection Binder #3: Brazil -
Burundi.

$150 - $300

255

258

268 World Bank Note Collection Binder #4: China.
$150 - $300

Blue Hudson Bay Co. 3 1/2 Point Blanket.

269 3 Parian Busts, 1 with Copeland Mark, Largest 11"
High.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Pair of Red Coral Inset Rosewood Chess Boxes, 5
1/2" high, 20th C.

270 World Bank Note Collection Binder #1:
Afghanistan - Austria.

$150 - $300
271 World Bank Note Collection Binder #2: Bahamas -

Bolivia.
$150 - $300

259 Inlaid Mahogany Vanity & Mirror, as Found.

272 World Coin Collection Binder #4: Columbia -
Czechoslovakia.

$150 - $300

$100 - $200

273 World Coin Collection Binder #3: Belize -
Columbia.

$150 - $300

$175 - $200

274 "The American Model Builder" No.13 Graphic Box.
$100 - $200

260 Khorasan carpet approximately 12'4" x 9'10".

282 3 Copper Pots.
$100 - $200

277 Blue Bokhara Area Rug, Approximately 5'3" x 3'3".

283 Meccano No.1 In Graphic Paper Box.
$100 - $200

$80 - $150

284 Pine Harvest Table, 48" Length.
$150 - $300

275

285 2 Copper Pans, 14" Diameter.
$60 - $120

278 Collection of Various Light Fixtures.

286 Ship's Porthole, 11 1/2" Wide.
$50 - $75

$50 - $100

287 Lithograph Toy Tin Typewriter, "Junior", 11 1/2"
Length.

$75 - $125

World Coin Collection Binder # 1: Afghanistan -
Bangladesh.

288 Set of 4 Nesting Pyrex Mixing Bowls, Largest
$50 - $100

276

279

289 Wicker Basket, 36" Wide
$60 - $100

2 Crocks: 1 Gallon Crown (8"H) & 5 Gallon
Medalta (12 1/2"H).

290 "Rayo" Oil Lamp with Shade & Chimney, 21 1/2"
High.

$50 - $100

$60 - $120

World Coin Collection Binder #2: Belgium -
Botswana.

291 3 Dudson Jasperware Blue & White Pitchers & 1
Covered Jar, 6 1/4"H.

$50 - $70
292 Vintage Oak Double Pedestal Desk.

$100 - $200

280 Hudson Bay Co. Coat, Size Small.

293 Vintage Oak Steno Chair.
$50 - $80

$60 - $100

294 Orange Hudson Bay Co. 4 Point Blanket, Label
Worn.

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

295 Late Victorian Mahogany Chaise Longue, 76"
Length.

$150 - $300

281 Spinning Wheel, 27" High.

296 Piper Heidsieck 24 Half Bottle Champagne
Basket.

$70 - $90

$50 - $70

297 Ceramic Bread Box, 19" x 9 3/4" x 6".
$50 - $60

$150 - $300



304 Royal Doulton Lady Mouse Figure (Beatrix Potter).
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

305 Group of 4 Medals From WWII, Canadian Scottish
Pin, & Other Militaria.

$250 - $350

300 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase with Wise
Men & Children Scene, 16 1/4" High.

306 2 Italian Filigree Art Glass Perfume Bottles, 4 1/4"
High.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

307 Circa 1924 Autograph Album with Early Childhood
Content, 5 1/2"W.

$50 - $100

298

308 Niello Earrings & Brooch, Both Marked Sterling,
Thailand.

$50 - $75

301 Brass Handled Fire Hose Nozzle Wrapped with
Cord, Inscribed "Powhatan-Play Pipe", 30".

309 Beswick Buffalo.
$60 - $100

$100 - $150

310 Benlloch Spain Pottery Figure, 11" high.
$60 - $100

Collection of 4 Hose Nozzles, Variable Stream.

311 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, 15" High.
$50 - $100

299

302

312 Pair of Ship's Bells & a Steam Whistle, 11 1/4"
High.

$100 - $150

Aladdin Alacite Hurricane Lamp, 14" High.

313 Cast Iron Coffee Mill Inscribed "Elgin National
Coffee Mill", 10 1/4" High.

$80 - $150

$50 - $70

Automatic Brass Ship's Log, "Walkers Patent", 9
1/4" Length.

314 American International Pictures "Beach Blanket
Bingo" Poster, 42" x 28".

$100 - $200
315 Japanese Lacquered Wood Serving Box, 9 3/4"

Diameter.
$50 - $75

303 4 Pieces of English Pewter, Cream (3 1/2" high) &
Sugar signed Liberty & Co.

316 3 Delfts Oak Inlaid Nesting Tables.
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

317 Collection of Marx "Famous Canadian" Figures,
Approximently 50 Figures.

$100 - $150

$150 - $250

$60 - $100

325 4 Oak Dining Chairs with Brown Naugahyde
Upholstery.

$60 - $100

320 Signed Russian Lacquered Wood Box, 6 1/4"
Length.

326 4 Gallon Medalta Crock, 11 3/4" High.
$60 - $120

$50 - $75

327 Scuby Furs Racoon Hat in Original B
$100 - $200

318

328 Pair of Oak Pressed Back Chairs.
$60 - $100

321 "Firestone Super Sports" Fire Ashtray, 6"
Diameter.

329 Kashan carpet approximately 10'8" x 6'5".
$250 - $350

$50 - $60

330 Edwardian Inlaid Mahogany Side Chair, 30 7/8"
High, as Found.

$50 - $60

Collection of Victorian Scottish Cabinet Photos & a
Miniature Album of Tintype Photographs, 38

331 Copper Electric Kettle, 9 3/4" High.
$50 - $60

319

322

332 Copper & Brass Miner's Lamp, 13" High.
$50 - $100

Pair of Moorcroft "Anemone" Oval Dishes, 9".

333 2 Barometers: 1 Birks & 1 Euro Pa.
$60 - $110

$175 - $225

Hand Painted Bohemian Cut Glass Decanter, 5
1/2" High.

334 Furnival & Sons Pitcher & Basin, 14 1/2" Diameter.
$50 - $60

335 Oval Onyx & Brass Low Table, 43" wide.
$150 - $200

323 Parian Bust of William Shakespeare, 12" High,
Missing Base, Including Screw.

336 Ardebil Carpet Approximately 9'8" x 6'6".
$250 - $350

$50 - $100

337 1956 Universal Pictures "The Creature Walks
Among Us" Poster, 35 3/4" x 14".

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

338 Pair of Mohair Teddy Bears, 16" High.
$60 - $120

324 "Block & Chisel South Africa" Oak Trestle Table,
98 3/8" Length.

339 Asian Area Rug, Approximately 4'2" x 2'8".
$50 - $100

$150 - $300



$50 - $60

340

343 Pair of Vintage Oak Armchairs, 32" High.
$80 - $120

Collection of Copper Basins, Bowls &
Bedwarmers, 7 Pieces.

341

344 Asian Area Rug, Approximately 3'6" x 2'2".
$50 - $100

Biedermeier-Style Mahogany Library Table, 52"
Wide.

345 Oak Fall Front Bureau with Green Man Motif, Feet
Noted, 31 1/2" Wide.

$100 - $200

$75 - $125

346 RCMP Jacket & Hat.
$100 - $150

$80 - $130

342 Cree Prophecy Poster, Framed, 35 3/4" x 23 3/4".


